
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THATIKUNTA AADHYA REDDY Class : III-A

Father Name :  T. MOHAN REDDY Roll # : 1

DOB : 26-Jun-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 21.0 15.0 11.0 18.0 23.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ADAPALLI ANUSHA Class : III-A

Father Name :  ADAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 2

DOB : 28-Sep-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GOLLA AKSHARA Class : III-A

Father Name : GOLLA SHEKHAR Roll # : 3

DOB : 21-Apr-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 14.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.5 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.5 A 9.0

Total Mark - 86.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 72.08% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 23.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 127.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MALLA BHAVYA SRI Class : III-A

Father Name :  MALLA RAMA MURTHY Roll # : 4

DOB : 22-Sep-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.6 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.6/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 24.0 23.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 132.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G KINERA Class : III-A

Father Name :  G.CHANDRA MOHAN Roll # : 5

DOB : 08-Sep-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.2 A 9.0

Total Mark - 97.2/120.0 Overall Percentage - 81.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 16.0 6.0 - 18.0 93.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUKEWALE KANISHKA Class : III-A

Father Name : SUKEWALE VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 6

DOB : 11-Jan-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 15.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 16.0 17.0 14.0 7.0 5.0 22.0 93.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUNAZZAH NURAIN Class : III-A

Father Name : MOHAMMED KAREEM Roll # : 7

DOB : 25-May-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 15.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.3 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 88.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 127.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MEDAK MANASWINI Class : III-A

Father Name :  MEDAK KISHORE KUMAR Roll # : 8

DOB : 21-Apr-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.3 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.3/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.25% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 17.0 23.0 20.0 12.0 19.0 17.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MADEHA FATHIMA MOIN Class : III-A

Father Name :  SYED MOINUDDIN Roll # : 9

DOB : 28-Nov-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.2/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 9.0 22.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 23.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOKSHA ONTELA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MANIKHYA ONTELA Roll # : 10

DOB : 06-Nov-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 18.3 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 10.0 21.0 18.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NANDANI KUMARI Class : III-A

Father Name : SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA Roll # : 11

DOB : 06-Sep-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 14.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.3 A 9.0

Total Mark - 93.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 78.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 5.0 11.0 22.0 18.0 7.0 - 1.0 64.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NISHITHA ROUT Class : III-A

Father Name :  SOUBHAGYA RANJAN ROUT Roll # : 12

DOB : 25-Dec-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 115.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.25% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 15.0 20.0 19.0 10.0 20.0 19.0 115.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHAIK NISHA TASINE Class : III-A

Father Name : SHAIK SAIDULU Roll # : 13

DOB : 31-Jul-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 16.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 93.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 77.92% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 4.0 11.0 22.0 23.0 13.0 21.0 15.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GUMPU PRAMODINI Class : III-A

Father Name :  GUMPU SRINIVAS Roll # : 14

DOB : 13-Aug-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.75% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 21.0 20.0 11.0 18.0 21.0 123.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MATH RITVIKA Class : III-A

Father Name :  M.SANGAMESHWAR Roll # : 15

DOB : 04-Jun-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 130.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOPPU SRAGVI Class : III-A

Father Name : KOPPU KARNAIAH Roll # : 16

DOB : 30-Jan-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.6 A 9.0

Total Mark - 93.6/120.0 Overall Percentage - 78.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 4.0 4.0 22.0 16.0 11.0 19.0 20.0 96.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MAMIDI SRUJANA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MAMIDI SRINU Roll # : 17

DOB : 12-Jun-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.6 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.6/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 20.0 17.0 12.0 20.0 24.0 126.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PITTAKALLA SRAVYA Class : III-A

Father Name :  P.MAHESH Roll # : 18

DOB : 20-Feb-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.7 A 9.0

Total Mark - 88.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 73.92% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 22.0 20.0 12.0 20.0 23.0 129.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUDI SKANDHA POORVAJA Class : III-A

Father Name :  S.NAGARAJU Roll # : 19

DOB : 10-May-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 106.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 19.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 128.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MACHA SAHASRA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MACHA SUDHARSHAN Roll # : 20

DOB : 16-Apr-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.3 A 9.0

Total Mark - 104.3/120.0 Overall Percentage - 86.92% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 10.0 20.0 16.0 10.0 17.0 19.0 100.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SRI BARGAVI YARROLA Class : III-A

Father Name :  VAMSI KRISHNA Roll # : 21

DOB : 24-Mar-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 18.3 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.3/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.75% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 11.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 18.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SANEM VARA LAXMI Class : III-A

Father Name : SANEM SURESH Roll # : 22

DOB : 12-Jan-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 105.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 14.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : YAIBI SANA Class : III-A

Father Name :  MAISNAM PAKHANG SANA Roll # : 23

DOB : 31-Aug-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 18.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.2/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 14.0 20.0 21.0 10.0 18.0 21.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADDAM PRATUSHA Class : III-A

Father Name : GADDAM RAMU Roll # : 24

DOB : 09-Feb-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 14.5 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 13.2 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 85.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 71.42% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 2.0 - 5.0 13.0 19.0 16.0 62.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDDADI KAVITHA Class : III-A

Father Name : KOHIR DASHRATH REDDY Roll # : 25

DOB : 05-Oct-1974

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 - - -

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 - - -

Environmental Sciences 20.0 - - -

Gk and Computer 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 24.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


